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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT
40 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

15/08/2025 16:33 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 51.357 +0.188 16:42:07.410 9 4:50.978 +3:59.409 16:45:37.9¢
(880) MAIKE PAPARELLI 10 2:03.490 +1:12.321 16:44:10.900 10 59.529 +7.960 16:46:37.5¢
1 52.657 +1.790 16:35:20.386 11 1:21.620 +30.451 16:45:32.520 1 53.920 +2.351 16:47:31.44
2 51.482 +0.615 16:36:11.868 12 52.492 +1.323 16:46:25.012 12 52.456 +0.887 16:48:23.8¢
3 51.612 +0.745 16:37:03.480 13 51.576 +0.407 16:47:16.588 13 51.868 +0.299 16:49:15.7¢
4 51.307 +0.440 16:37:54.787 14 51.279 +0.110 16:48:07.867 14 51.929 +0.360 16:50:07.6¢
5 51.402 +0.535 16:38:46.189 15 51.292 +0.123 16:48:59.159 15 51.861 +0.292 16:50:59.5¢
6 51.228 +0.361 16:39:37.417 16 51.363 +0.194 16:49:50.522 16 52.006 +0.437 16:51:51.5¢
7 51.195 +0.328 16:40:28.612 17 51.915 +0.746 16:50:42.437 17 51.779 +0.210 16:52:43.3¢
8 51.097 +0.230 16:41:19.709 18 51.305 +0.136 16:51:33.742 18 51.676 +0.107 16:53:35.0"
9 51.136 +0.269 16:42:10.845 19 16:52:24.911 19 51.569 16:54:26.5¢
10 51.215 +0.348 16:43:02.060 20 51.398 +0.229 16:53:16.309
1 50.989 +0.122 16:43:53.049 21 52.142 +0.973 16:54:08.451 (97) SANDREI SILVA
12 16:44:43.916 1 1:02.627 +10.924 16:35:04.5°
13 2:15.449 +1:24.582 16:46:59.365 (11) ROBERTO ROCHA 2 53.661 +1.958 16:35:58.17
1 1:00.533 +9.252 16:34:47.643 3 52.760 +1.057 16:36:50.9:
(369) MARCOS HIAR 2 53.550 +2.269 16:35:41.193 4 52.012 +0.309 16:37:42.9¢
1 1:00.245 +9.232 16:35:15.650 3 52.118 +0.837 16:36:33.311 5 52.006 +0.303 16:38:34.9¢
2 53.016 +2.003 16:36:08.666 4 51.795 +0.514 16:37:25.106 6 52.051 +0.348 16:39:27.0(
3 51.828 +0.815 16:37:00.494 5 51.650 +0.369 16:38:16.756 7 52.096 +0.393 16:40:19.1(
4 51.731 +0.718 16:37:52.225 6 52.129 +0.848 16:39:08.885 8 1:35.434 +43.731 16:41:54.53
5 51.545 +0.532 16:38:43.770 7 51.462 +0.181 16:40:00.347 9 53.412 +1.709 16:42:47.9¢
6 51.295 +0.282 16:39:35.065 8 52.255 +0.974 16:40:52.602 10 52.070 +0.367 16:43:40.0z
7 51.232 +0.219 16:40:26.297 9 51.523 +0.242 16:41:44.125 1 51.798 +0.095 16:44:31.81
8 51.286 +0.273 16:41:17.583 10 51.421 +0.140 16:42:35.546 12 51.980 +0.277 16:45:23.7¢
9 51.147 +0.134 16:42:08.730 11 51.399 +0.118 16:43:26.945 13 1:01.254 +9.551 16:46:25.0¢
10 51.155 +0.142 16:42:59.885 12 3:40.095 +2:48.814 16:47:07.040 14 52.708 +1.005 16:47:17.7¢
1 51.137 +0.124 16:43:51.022 13 59.262 +7.981 16:48:06.302 15 52.165 +0.462 16:48:09.9:
12 4:27.863 +3:36.850 16:48:18.885 14 52.568 +1.287 16:48:58.870 16 52.282 +0.579 16:49:02.2(
13 53.449 +2.436 16:49:12.334 15 52.441 +1.160 16:49:51.311 17 51.734 +0.031 16:49:53.9¢
14 51.667 +0.654 16:50:04.001 16 51.655 +0.374 16:50:42.966 18 52174 +0.471 16:50:46.11
15 51.354 +0.341 16:50:55.355 17 16:51:34.247 19 52.226 +0.523 16:51:38.3¢
16 51.341 +0.328 16:51:46.696 18 51.300 +0.019 16:52:25.547 20 51.781 +0.078 16:52:30.12
17 51.169 +0.156 16:52:37.865 19 51.300 +0.019 16:53:16.847 21 51.794 +0.091 16:53:21.91
18 16:53:28.878 20 52.004 +0.723 16:54:08.851 22 16:54:13.6"
19 51.317 +0.304 16:54:20.195
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA (57) JORGE BORELI
(52) EDU ROCHA 1 1:00.766 +9.340 16:34:47.990 1 1:02.601 +10.860 16:34:33.4¢
1 1:10.731 +19.587 16:36:11.440 2 53.519 +2.093 16:35:41.509 2 55.539 +3.798 16:35:28.9¢
2 56.117 +4.973 16:37:07.557 3 52.334 +0.908 16:36:33.843 3 54.178 +2.437 16:36:23.1¢
3 52.641 +1.497 16:38:00.198 4 52.071 +0.645 16:37:25.914 4 53.722 +1.981 16:37:16.8¢
4 52.189 +1.045 16:38:52.387 5 51.915 +0.489 16:38:17.829 5 59.677 +7.936 16:38:16.5¢
5 51.841 +0.697 16:39:44.228 6 51.980 +0.554 16:39:09.809 6 54.127 +2.386 16:39:10.6¢
6 51.702 +0.558 16:40:35.930 7 51.960 +0.534 16:40:01.769 7 53.255 +1.514 16:40:03.94
7 51.734 +0.590 16:41:27.664 8 52.425 +0.999 16:40:54.194 8 53.300 +1.559 16:40:57.2¢
8 3:45.583 +2:54.439 16:45:13.247 9 52.009 +0.583 16:41:46.203 9 6:02.829 +5:11.088 16:47:00.07
9 59.493 +8.349 16:46:12.740 10 51.874 +0.448 16:42:38.077 10 1:01.176 +9.435 16:48:01.2¢
10 58.142 +6.998 16:47:10.882 1 4:23.141 +3:31.715 16:47:01.218 11 55.099 +3.358 16:48:56.3¢
1 55.745 +4.601 16:48:06.627 12 58.528 +7.102 16:47:59.746 12 53.847 +2.106 16:49:50.2(
12 53.805 +2.661 16:49:00.432 13 57.865 +6.439 16:48:57.611 13 53.941 +2.200 16:50:44.14
13 51.878 +0.734 16:49:52.310 14 54.126 +2.700 16:49:51.737 14 52.997 +1.256 16:51:37.17
14 53.829 +2.685 16:50:46.139 15 53.051 +1.625 16:50:44.788 15 52.006 +0.265 16:52:29.14
15 54.255 +3.111 16:51:40.394 16 51.932 +0.506 16:51:36.720 16 16:53:20.8¢
16 51.357 +0.213 16:52:31.751 17 51.643 +0.217 16:52:28.363 17 51.781 +0.040 16:54:12.6¢€
17 16:53:22.895 18 16:53:19.789
18 51.350 +0.206 16:54:14.245 19 51.536 +0.110 16:54:11.325 (88) CASSIANO BERNARDIS
1 1:01.904 +10.148 16:34:35.8"
(28) WELSON JACOMETTI (540) MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 2 54.575 +2.819 16:35:30.3¢
1 1:02.178 +11.009 16:35:09.988 1 1:02.372 +10.803 16:34:33.012 3 53.211 +1.455 16:36:23.6C
2 55.549 +4.380 16:36:05.537 2 56.320 +4.751 16:35:29.332 4 55.783 +4.027 16:37:19.3¢
3 52.716 +1.547 16:36:58.253 3 54.163 +2.594 16:36:23.495 5 52.558 +0.802 16:38:11.94
4 52.042 +0.873 16:37:50.295 4 54.538 +2.969 16:37:18.033 6 51.962 +0.206 16:39:03.9(
5 51.639 +0.470 16:38:41.934 5 52.455 +0.886 16:38:10.488 7 51.798 +0.042 16:39:55.7(
6 51.407 +0.238 16:39:33.341 6 52.255 +0.686 16:39:02.743 8 52.406 +0.650 16:40:48.1(
7 51.416 +0.247 16:40:24.757 7 52.052 +0.483 16:39:54.795 9 51.871 +0.115 16:41:39.97
8 51.296 +0.127 16:41:16.053 8 52.220 +0.651 16:40:47.015 10 4:18.102 +3:26.346 16:45:58.08
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

| SENIORES GRAN / EXPERT- Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
40 TREINO - GRAND/EXPERT 15/08/2025 16:33 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:33:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
11 1:02.423 +10.667 16:47:00.504 14 1:50.134 +57.884 16:50:03.478
12 56.533 +4.777 16:47:57.037 15 55.549 +3.299 16:50:59.027
13 53.224 +1.468 16:48:50.261 16 53.098 +0.848 16:51:52.125
14 52.295 +0.539 16:49:42.556 17 52.504 +0.254 16:52:44.629
15 51.883 +0.127 16:50:34.439 18 52.471 +0.221 16:53:37.100
16 52.432 +0.676 16:51:26.871
17 52.028 +0.272 16:52:18.899 (46) AMILCAR MUGNAMI
18 51.851 +0.095 16:53:10.750 1 1:01.273 +8.546 16:34:38.434
19 16:54:02.506 2 55.317 +2.590 16:35:33.751
3 53.552 +0.825 16:36:27.303
(177) RICARDO CASTRO 4 53.283 +0.556 16:37:20.586
1 1:01.019 +9.096 16:34:37.132 5 53.429 +0.702 16:38:14.015
2 54.984 +3.061 16:35:32.116 6 16:39:06.742
3 54.135 +2.212 16:36:26.251 7 53.051 +0.324 16:39:59.793
4 53.239 +1.316 16:37:19.490 8 55.259 +2.532 16:40:55.052
5 52.610 +0.687 16:38:12.100 9 3:44.638 +2:51.911 16:44:39.690
6 52.564 +0.641 16:39:04.664 10 54.113 +1.386 16:45:33.803
7 52.413 +0.490 16:39:57.077 1 52.758 +0.031 16:46:26.561
8 52.550 +0.627 16:40:49.627 12 2:40.317 +1:47.590 16:49:06.878
9 52.599 +0.676 16:41:42.226 13 3:41.398 +2:48.671 16:52:48.276
10 52.045 +0.122 16:42:34.271 14 55.475 +2.748 16:53:43.751
11 16:43:26.194 15 53.511 +0.784 16:54:37.262
12 1:51.845 +59.922 16:45:18.039
13 56.034 +4.111 16:46:14.073
14 52.566 +0.643 16:47:06.639
15 53.208 +1.285 16:47:59.847
16 52.853 +0.930 16:48:52.700
17 52.145 +0.222 16:49:44.845

(1) SERGIO RAMOS

1 1:00.488 +8.478 16:34:48.694
2 54.025 +2.015 16:35:42.719
3 52.830 +0.820 16:36:35.549
4 52.513 +0.503 16:37:28.062
5 1:08.400 +16.390 16:38:36.462
6 1:16.160 +24.150 16:39:52.622
7 55.659 +3.649 16:40:48.281
8 52.665 +0.655 16:41:40.946
M 52.010 | 16:42:32.956
10 52.431 +0.421 16:43:25.387
11 1:52.366  +1:00.356 16:45:17.753
12 56.859 +4.849 16:46:14.612
13 52.464 +0.454 16:47:07.076
14 53.337 +1.327 16:48:00.413
15 54.636 +2.626 16:48:55.049
16 52.542 +0.532 16:49:47.591
17 52.324 +0.314 16:50:39.915
18 52.088 +0.078 16:51:32.003
19 52.127 +0.117 16:52:24.130
20 52.048 +0.038 16:53:16.178
21 52.993 +0.983 16:54:09.171

(10) JOSE RAUL GIRONDI

1 1:02.501 +10.251 16:34:35.397
2 56.603 +4.353 16:35:32.000
3 55.022 +2.772 16:36:27.022
4 53.176 +0.926 16:37:20.198
5 52.994 +0.744 16:38:13.192
6 52.459 +0.209 16:39:05.651
7 16:39:57.901
8 52.380 +0.130 16:40:50.281
9 3:49.638 +2:57.388 16:44:39.919
10 55.342 +3.092 16:45:35.261
1" 52.735 +0.485 16:46:27.996
12 52.720 +0.470 16:47:20.716
13 52.628 +0.378 16:48:13.344
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